APPLICATION FOR
REINSTATEMENT
FOR

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP





SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

99 HAY 13 AM 8: 48

DOCUMENT # A98000001aab

1. Name of Limited Partnership

Lynn Kaufman Developmen	nt, LTD				
			DO NOT WRITE	IN THIS SPACE	
2. Mailing Address 2151 NW 2nd Avenue	3. Frincipal Office Address 2151 NW 2nd Avenue		4. Date Formed or Registered To Do Business in Florida	To Do Business in Florida	
Suite, Apt. #, etc Ste 100	Sate: Apt # etc Ste 100		5. FETNumiber	May 5, 1998 Application	
City & State	City & State		65-0837943	Not Approable	
Boca Raton, F1	Boca Raton,	F1	6.	\$8.75 Additional Fee required	
Zip Country	Zop	Country	CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DESIRI	for a Certificate of Status	
33431 USA	33431	USA	7. State or Country of Formation	Florida	
8a. Capital Contributions as Shown on Record \$1,000.00 8b. Amount of Capital Contributions in FLORIDA to date \$1,000.00	\$437.50, 2) Suppleme 3.) Penalty F	for each year gue this office intal Fee(s). \$88 75 for <u>each y</u> ee(s): \$500 penalty fee for <u>eac</u> tered in 8b is greater than amo	per \$1,000 on amount entered in 8b, with a minimular ear due this office, beginning with 1992 calendar yi th year report form is delinquent bunt entered in 8a, a supplemental affidavit must be	ear.	
9. Name and Address of Curren	t Registered Agent		10. If changed new registered a	gent/office	
Joseph S. Lynn 2151 NW 2nd Avenue Boca Raton, F1 33431		Street Address Suite, Apr. #. e	r (P.O. Box Number Is Not Acceptable)	FL Zo Co.so	
10a. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620 1051 and for the purpose of changing its registered office or agent. I am familiar with, and accept the obligation SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment).	registered apening both, in the sis of body (1911) 1911 Florida Stat	State of Florida. Such change ules	rip organized or registered under the laws of life 5 was authorized by its general partner(s). Thereby DATE	accept the appointment of registered. 4/23/49	
A GENERAL PARTNER THAT MUS	IS A CORPORATI T BE REGISTERE	ION, LIMITED P D AND ACTIVE	ARTNERSHIP OR OTHER WITH THIS OFFICE.	BUSINESS ENTITY	
11. Names of General Partner(s)		General Partner	City State and Zip Code	11a. Begistration Documer (Nember	
Lynn Kaufman Developmen	t, Inc. 2151 N	.W. Boca Rator	n B1vd, Boca Raton, F1 33431	A98000001226	
			6000028	3763161 9901006007	

Note: General partners, MAY NOT be changed on this form; an amendment must be filed to change a general partner.

12. I do hereby certify that the information subplied to the firing is voluntarily furnished and does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119 07(3)(k). Florida Statutes. Trelease the Christian of "Corporations from any liability of non-compliance" in Section 119 07(3)(k) in the event that the information supplied is deemed exempt from public access. I further certify that the information included or this annual report is true and accurate in planting studies shall have the san ellegal effects as if made under oath. Further certify that I am a General Partner of this limited partnership receiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as a squared by square 329. Florida Statutes

SIGNATURE

Joseph S. Lynn

DATE 4/23/99 561-361-670

Letephone Number

(26/7.) 690UZEO



LYNN KAUFMAN DEVELOPMENT, LDT 2151 N.W. BOCA RATON BLVD. STE 100 BOCA RATON, FLORIDA 33431

May 10, 1999

Florida Dept. of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Att: Tammi Cline

Per our telephone conversation, today, May 10, 1999, the reason the annual report was not filed was that Lynn Kaufman Development, LTD, never received the annual report. Our offices moved to 2151 N.W. Boca Raton Blvd, Boca Raton, Florida 33431, on February 26, 1999.

Sincerely,

CC. Joseph S. Lynn

Cheryl A. Benton